
BNC

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Spinnato Gian Paolo (07/510) 4 9 4 8 3 0 4 5 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 1 4 3 4 7 4 4 0 0

Mazzeo Massimiliano (07/080) 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 2 1 2 4 4 8 4 5 0 0

Ricceri Alessandro (07/509) 4 8 4 4 2 4 4 3 2 6 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 8 0 0

Perazzone Roberto (07/436) 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sardo Marco (07/511) 2 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0

Pintus Barbara (07/508) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0

Gioia Flavio (07/513) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spinnato Gian Paolo 07/510 47 65 1,38

Mazzeo Massimiliano 07/080 34 57 1,68

Ricceri Alessandro 07/509 44 57 1,30

Perazzone Roberto 07/436 20 36 1,80

Sardo Marco 07/511 19 10 0,53

Pintus Barbara 07/508 22 9 0,41

Gioia Flavio 07/513 6 3 0,50

Babumba Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Moino Fabiano (07/307) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 3 2 4 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 10 0 0 0 0

Esposito Giuseppe (07/921) 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 3 4 5 3 2 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 1 4 0 4 5 4 4 4 1

Crivellaro Mario (07/605) 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 6 4 7 4 2 4 4 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 8 1 3 0 0 0 0

Astegiano Valerio (07/1058) 0 0 3 4 2 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 3 0 4 9 2 3 0 0 4 1

Dentis Krizia Gianmary (07/910) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0

Simone Franco (07/768) 0 0 4 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 0 4 3

Maretto Stefano (07/603) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0

Cerrelli Francesco (07/1594) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moino Fabiano 07/307 34 44 1,29

Esposito Giuseppe 07/921 47 38 0,81

Crivellaro Mario 07/605 28 32 1,14

Astegiano Valerio 07/1058 26 25 0,96

Dentis Krizia Gianmary 07/910 14 22 1,57

Simone Franco 07/768 23 11 0,48

Maretto Stefano 07/603 16 1 0,06

Cerrelli Francesco 07/1594 0 0 0,00

Beautibull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cappiello Manuela (07/1317) 4 5 4 10 4 7 4 10 0 0 2 2 4 7 4 5 4 7 4 7 4 11 0 0 4 6 4 7

Ulanovska Bohdana (07/609) 4 4 4 8 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 8 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 11

Grieco Emanuela (07/970) 4 2 4 7 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 3 2 3 4 8 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 1

Cena Manuela (07/445) 4 3 4 7 4 8 4 6 0 0 2 1 4 1 4 2 4 6 4 8 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0

Carvelli Gabriella (07/634) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cappiello Manuela 07/1317 46 84 1,83

Ulanovska Bohdana 07/609 44 83 1,89

Grieco Emanuela 07/970 46 63 1,37

Cena Manuela 07/445 42 55 1,31

Carvelli Gabriella 07/634 14 13 0,93

Dirty Dick

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Meloni Fabio (07/229) 4 7 3 6 4 5 0 0 4 5 4 6 3 6 4 6 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 8 2 2

Venesia Wiliam (07/698) 0 0 3 6 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Taglianetti Liberato (07/040) 4 2 2 4 4 6 0 0 4 2 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 11 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 3

Venturello Francesco (07/686) 4 6 2 1 1 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 8

Silvestri Antonio (07/691) 1 2 4 8 3 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 8

Inz Mirko (07/688) 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 3 0 0 4 6 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 4

Venesia Ivano (07/699) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 1 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Taglianetti Simone (07/039) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stolfi Francesco (07/701) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Meloni Fabio 07/229 44 73 1,66

Venesia Wiliam 07/698 27 63 2,33

Taglianetti Liberato 07/040 42 60 1,43

Venturello Francesco 07/686 25 41 1,64

Silvestri Antonio 07/691 20 30 1,50

Inz Mirko 07/688 22 28 1,27

Venesia Ivano 07/699 11 17 1,55

Taglianetti Simone 07/039 1 3 3,00

Stolfi Francesco 07/701 0 0 0,00



Fast And Fusi

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Carbonaro Marco (07/467) 4 6 2 1 4 7 4 10 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 10 4 5 4 9 4 6 0 0 2 2

De Palma Paolo (07/683) 4 2 2 0 4 6 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 6 4 6 3 4 4 6 2 4 4 3 0 0 4 6

Di Curzio Alessandro (07/520) 4 9 4 6 2 5 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 1 2 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 8 0 0 4 7

Tripodi Simone (07/1342) 4 4 2 2 2 1 2 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 1 2 4 2 0 0 4 10

Bordino Marco (07/490) 0 0 1 3 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 7 2 5 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suhov George (07/749) 0 0 3 4 2 3 3 1 1 0 0 0 4 2 2 3 1 1 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mirisola Francesco (07/1629) 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carbonaro Marco 07/467 44 75 1,70

De Palma Paolo 07/683 43 60 1,40

Di Curzio Alessandro 07/520 37 59 1,59

Tripodi Simone 07/1342 29 35 1,21

Bordino Marco 07/490 13 20 1,54

Suhov George 07/749 18 16 0,89

Mirisola Francesco 07/1629 8 4 0,50

I Mercenari

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Senzio Giuseppe (07/836) 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 4 4 8 4 12 4 9

Gulotta Alessandro (07/767) 4 10 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 2 4 11 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 5 4 11 4 6

Tenace Nazario (07/014) 4 5 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 12 4 5

Ceraldi Mario (07/443) 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 4 4 9 4 3

Vinci Giovanni (07/834) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Senzio Giuseppe 07/836 48 102 2,12

Gulotta Alessandro 07/767 48 93 1,94

Tenace Nazario 07/014 48 93 1,94

Ceraldi Mario 07/443 48 85 1,77

Vinci Giovanni 07/834 0 0 0,00

Sin Igual Bogianen

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Loreto Andrea (07/878) 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 11 2 2 4 8 2 3 0 0 4 10 4 5 4 9 2 5

Galuppi Marco (07/1067) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 5 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 11

Filippi Livio (07/174) 2 5 4 6 0 0 3 5 4 5 1 1 4 10 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 3 3 6 4 4 4 12

Mataia Michael (07/095) 2 4 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 5 4 11 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11

Serra Davide (07/064) 1 0 1 2 0 0 4 5 2 3 3 6 2 5 1 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 7 2 4

De Andreis Gabriele (07/175) 4 7 3 0 0 0 1 2 2 2 2 1 0 0 3 3 4 8 0 0 4 6 1 0 4 4 0 0

Profeta Valentina (07/177) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Loreto Andrea 07/878 42 81 1,93

Galuppi Marco 07/1067 35 76 2,17

Filippi Livio 07/174 37 67 1,81

Mataia Michael 07/095 24 47 1,96

Serra Davide 07/064 26 47 1,81

De Andreis Gabriele 07/175 28 33 1,18

Profeta Valentina 07/177 0 0 0,00


